1 Herrera/Casique BC

Herrera/Casique

ITA CENTRAL WEST REGIONAL

Women's Doubles Draw

Sanchez/Nashiku

Sanchez/Nashiku MAC

8-1 8-3
Bragaw/Davies AU Rojas/ Llamas USM
Herrera/Casique Sanchez/Nashiku
8-1 8-2
Curli/ Ramos MMC Herrera/Casique Littlejohn/ Simon Sanchez WWU
CHAMPION
2 Curli/Ramos 6-0, 6-2 Littlejohn/Simon Sanchez
10
84 8-3
Steadman/Linn BU Dawes/Huerta BC
Herrera/Casique Sanchez/Nashiku
8-3 8-1
Cedano/ Fanton Mid Avakian/Klee FU
Cedano/Fanton Avakian/Klee
3 11
82 8-2
Metro/ Adam Bth Margaritov/Giordanelli SC
Cedano/Fanton Avakian/Klee
8-4 8-6
Henderson/Henderson OKWU Harris/Carter HC
4 Henderson/Henderson Hausner/Dimitrijevic |,
8-5 8-6
8 Sila Ege/Arce TXWES Hausner/Dimitrijevic WWU
Herrera/Casique Sanchez/Nashiku
Semi Finalist Semi Finalist
4 Jensen/Marshall MU - - Lindeboom/ Ready WWU
5 Jensen/Marshall Lindeboom/Ready 13
8-0 8-2
Dobson/ Ellerbee MAC Rodriguez/Persson OU
Jensen/Marshall Lindeboom/Ready
8-2 8-2
Gomez/Soares MMC Bailey/Guntren MU
Gomez/Soares Salas/Bellamy
6 14
8-6 9-8 (3)
Derman/ Richert CUNE Salas/Bellamy KWU
Jensen/Marshall Lindeboom/Ready
9-7 8-6
Garcia/Hofer MAC Simplicio/Suarez MU
7 Garcia/Hofer Simplicio/Suarez |5
9-7 8-5
Henderson/Evans KWU Mistereck/Castillo Paz Bth
Espinal/Henderson
8-6 Hudson/Brunzlow
Blough/ Lopez Pagan CUNE 8-3 Hudson/ Brunzlow TXWES
Espinal/Henderson Hudson/Brunzlow
8 16
8-1 8-5

5 Espinal/Henderson OKWU

Purizaca Sota/Calderon DU

6



1

16

13

12

Zinovii Nahirniak WWU

1
Caige Bjornstad AU

Crisobal Fuentez FU

2
Billy Haoda BC

Martin Priban Bth

3
Jesse Gerth MU

Nick Velders CUNE

4
Yohann Molle SC

Marco Menendez Hervella MU

5
Raul Davalos KWU

Pedro Felipoff SC

6
Rodrigo Sanchez Hurtado BC

Jayson Wasserfuhr MAC

7
Alexis Diaz MC

Youssef Boubaker MMC

8
Jacob Phelps KWU

ITA CENTRAL WEST REGIONAL

Men's Singles Draw

I7A

Santiago Minetti Sineiro MU

9
Nicholas Smeltzer HC

Cole Horton WWU

10
Arthur Nardy MAC

Mathys Arnold MU

1
Jose Purizaca DU

Joagin Jarochevsky MMC

12
Manuel Espinal OKWU

Oscar Brouwer MAC

13
Ko Osuga TC

Patchara Suklian MMC

14
Jesper Seger WWU

Kyosuke Ishida SC

15
Daniel Marcano MAC

Ben Starman Mid

16
Diego Infante DU

Mark Trenkle MU

Nahirniak [ Trenkle H7
6-0, 6-0 6-0, 6-0 Drue Cohen AU
Nahirniak HEGIBNAI— Trenkle
6-2, 6-2 [: AMP'ONSH'PS 6-0, 6-4 _ Adam King SC
Haoda = King 18
1-6, 7-5, 10-8 . 6-3, 6-1 Hugo Fuentes CUNE
Nahirniak Trenkle
7-6 (6), 6-4 6-1, 6-3 Jorge Batista BC
Gerth Nabhirniak Batista ho
6-0, 6-4 CHAMPION 7-5, 6-1 Luis Lanier MMC
Velders 6-4, 6-4 Salamanca
6-1, 1-6, 10-2 6-4, 5-7, 11-9 Marco Salamanca De Arcos TXWES
Velders Salamanca 20
6-1, 6-3 6-1, 6-2 Tiago Galoppo EU
Nahirniak Trenkle
6-3, 6-4 7-6 (4), 3-6, 10-4 Duarte Melo WWU
Menendez Melo 21
6-3, 5-7, 10-8 6-3, 6-3 Raphael Alvado OKWU
Menendez Melo
7-5, 1-6, 10-7 6-4, 6-4 Joren Stevens Mid
Felipoff Stevens 22
2-6, 6-1, 10-6 6-1, 7-5 Carlos Grimaldi USM
Menendez Melo
6-3, 4-6, 10-5 7-6 (3), 6-1 Oscar Giorgio OU
Diaz Giorgio 03
6-4, 6-2 6-3, 6-2 Malte Sommer TXWES
Diaz Giorgio
2-6, 6-4, 10-8 6-3, 6-0 Marcus Nardy MAC
Boubaker Nardy 4
6-2, 6-1 6-3, 6-2 Raul Stephano Chan TC
Nahirniak Burton
Semi Finalist Semi Finalist Kazuma Kato MMC
Mineti Sineiro 6-4, 6-2 6-7 (3), 6-4, 6-4 Kato 25
6-2, 6-3 6-0, 6-1 Ethan Mins HC
Nardy Kato
6-3, 7-6 (1) 7-5, 2-6, 10-7 Simon Delgadillo MAC
Nardy Delgadillo 26
6-3, 6-1 6-1, 5-7, 10-7  |Lois Boisdenghien SC
Nardy Ooka
6-3, 6-2 6-1, 7-5 Francisco Bravo Bth
Arnold Ooka o7
6-4, 7-6 (6) 7-6 (4) Aoi Ooka WWU
Arnold Ooka
6-4, 7-6 (6) 4-6, 6-1, 10-8 Ayyooque Khan OKWU
Jarochevsky Khan g
6-2, 6-2 3-6, 6-2, 10-4  |Nils Dueppe USM
Marcano Burton
3-6, 7-6 (3), 10-5 6-4, 6-3 Noah Burton WWU
Brouwer Burton 29
7-6 (3), 6-1 6-3, 6-3 Evan Maritz USM
Brouwer Burton
6-3, 6-1 6-1,7-5 Vinicius Costa EU
Seger Costa 30
6-3, 5-7, 10-8 6-3, 6-3 Juan Avila-Gonzalez BU
Marcano Burton
1-6, 6-2, 10-5 7-6 (4), 6-3 Petr Kollar BC
Marcano Wienese 31
6-0, 6-1 6-1, 6-3 Jarmo Wienese OU
Marcano Wienese
6-1, 6-4 6-2, 3-6, 10-7 Bruno Suiama FU
Starman Suiama 32
6-0, 6-0 Corvin Christ BU

6-4, 6-0

15

10

14

11



L1

L2

L3

L4

L5

L6

L7

L8

L9

L10

L11

L12

L13

L14

L15

Bjornstad AU

ITA CENTRAL WEST REGIONAL

Men's Singles Draw Consolation

A

REGIONAL

Consolation Champion

Fuentes

8-2

Lanier

8-4

Grimaldi

9-7

Sommer | XW

Fuentez
8-0
Fuentez FU
Priban BTH
Molle
8-5
Molle SC
Davalos KWU
Sanchez
8-6
Sanchez BC
Wasserfuhr MAC
Wassertuhr
Wd (INJ)
Phelps KWU
Smeltzer HC
Horton
8-2
Horton WWU
Purizaca DU
Purizaca
8-3
Espinal OKWU
Osuga 1C
Suklian MMC
8-2
Suklian MMC
Ishida SC
Ishida SC

9-8 (2)

Semi Finalist Semi Finalist

WD

Boisenghien

8-3

Dueppe

WD (INJ)

Avila-Gonzalez

8-2

Kollar

8-2

Coen AU

Fuentes CU

Lanier MMC

Galoppo EU

Alvado OKWU

Grimaldi USM

Sommer TXW

Chan 1C

Mins HC

Boisdenghien SC

Bravo Bth

Dueppe USM

Maritz USM

Kollar BC

L17

L18

L19

L20

L21

L22

L23

L24

L25

L26

L27

L28

L29

Avila-Gonzalez BU| 30

L31



L16 Infante DU
| IChriSt BU L32



1 Starman/Stevens Mid

ITA CENTRAL WEST REGIONAL

Men's Doubles Draw

A

[HEGIUNAIJ

Nahirniak/Burton WWU

; Starman/Stevens Nahirniak/Burton 9
8-1 8-2
Burget/ Darr AU Smeltzer/Mins HC
Starman/Stevens Nahirniak/Burton
8-5 8-3
Osuga/Chan TC Nahirniak/Burton Menard/Haoda BC
CHAMPION
2 Nardy/Delgadillo 6-7 (7), 6-3, 10-5 Menard/Haoda 10
9-7 9-8 (6)
Nardy/Delgadillo MAC Davalos/Phelps KWU
Starman/Stevens Nahirniak/Burton
8-3 8-2
Craft/Hanson KWU Boisdenghien/ King SC
3 Craft/Hanson Sanchez/Bergeron |4
8-6 8-4
Costa/Galoppo EU Sanchez/Bergeron BC
Craft/Hanson Ooka/Seger
8-5 8-5
Avila-Gonzalez/ Flaska BU Suklian/ Boubaker MMC
4 Nardy/WaSSerfuhr Ooka/Seqer
12
8-2 8-5
Nardy/Wasserfuhr MAC Ooka/ Seger WWU
Starman/Stevens Nahirniak/Burton
Semi Finalist Semi Finalist
Batista/ Kollar BC - - Brouwer/Marcano MAC
5 Arnold/Gerth Brouwer/Marcano 13
9-7 8-1
Arnold/ Gerth MU Purizaca/ Infante DU
Salmanca/Link Brouwer/Marcano
8-6 8-4
Salmanca De Arcos/Link TXWES Fuentez/ Gomez FU
SalamancalLink Fuentez/Cristobal 14
6 WD (INJ) 86
Bravo/ Priban Bth Giorgio/Figuieredo OU
Dueppe/Maritz Brouwer/Marcano
8-5 8-3
Diaz/ Menendez Hervella MU Velders/ Fuentes CUNE
- Dueppe/Maritz Velders/Fuentes |45
85 8-3
Dueppe/Maritz USM Trenkle/Minetti MU
Dueppe/Maritz Melo/Schorr
8-2 8-6
Makarov/ Kato MMC Melo/ Schorr WWU
Makarov/Kato Melo/Schorr
8 16
8-6 8-4

Nagar/ Gaboardi SC

Khan/ Espinal OKWU




1

16

13

12

ITA LENTRAL WEST REGIONAL

Women's Singles Draw

W)7A

2

14

11

Hanna Lindeboom WWU ; Maria Purizaca Sota DU
1 Lindeboom [ Purizaca 7
Tia Wilsher AU 6-1, 6-0 6-0, 6-0 Danielle Jean-Louis AU
Lindeboom HEGI“NAL Parizaca
Eugenia Ramos MMC 6-2, 6-2 [:HAMP'UNSH")S 6-3, 6-4 Patty Huerta BC
2 Arce Sikand 18
Carla Arce TXWES W/D 7-6 (6) 6-1 Samya Sikand WWU
Lindeboom Parizaca
Dayna Steadman BU 4-6, 7-6 (4) 10-3 6-3, 6-3 Taimi Nashiku MAC
3 Garcia Jensen Nashiku B
Alexa Garcia MAC 6-4, 6-4 CHAMPION 6-4, 6-0 Madeline Henderson OKWU
Garcia 6-4, 6-3 Nashiku
Kristina Dimitrijevic WWU 6-2, 6-4 4-6, 6-4, 10-3 Brooke Marshall MU
4 Rodriguez Marshall 20
Valeria Rodriguez OU 6-4, 2-6, 10-4 6-2, 6-1 Giovana Gaboardi SC
Lindeboom Parizaca
Zeynup Sila Ege TXWES 6-4, 6-2 6-0, 6-2 Mariana Molano Canon CUNE 10
5 Sila Ege Molano Canon |21
Brooklyn Kuhn SC 6-1, 6-0 6-0, 6-2 Sophia Guntren MU
Sila Ege Molano Canon
Laureen Van Drunen MAC 6-0, 6-2 6-0, 6-1 Corina Salas KWU
6 Gomez Salas 22
Suri Gomez MMC 6-3, 6-4 6-2, 7-6 (0) Grace Dawes BC
Sila Ege Llamas
Nadia Margaritov SC 6-3, 6-0 6-0, 7-5 Josline Carter HC
7 Hofer Dallagnol 23
Vanessa Hofer MAC 1-6, 7-6 (1), 10-4 Graziela Dallagnol Mid
Casique Llamas
Daniela Casique BC 6-0, 6-3 6-1, 6-0 Tracy Llamas USM
8 Casique Llamas 4
Sofia Ana Castillo Paz Bth 6-2, 6-4 6-0, 6-2 Mckinnley Evans KWU
Lindeboom Jensen
Daniela Herrera BC Semi Finalist Semi Finalist Line Jensen MU
Herrera 6-4, 6-2 6-4, 6-0 Jensen 25
Fiorella Villa TC 6-0, 6-1 6-0, 6-0 Abbie Linn BU
Herrera Jensen
Nancy Henderson OKWU 6-2, 6-2 7-6(4) 6-2 Jewel Henderson OKWU
10 Henderson Henderson 26
Victoria Harris HC 6-4, 6-4 6-3, 6-2 Maria Mistereck Bth
Herrera Jensen
Lidia Suarez MU 6-3, 6-4 6-1, 6-2 Sophia Hausner WWU
11 Suarez Hausner 7
Pia Hinricher MAC W/D 6-3, 6-1 Jenna Mahoney BC
Sanchez Derman
Mireira Simon Sanchez WWU 6-0, 6-4 0-6, 6-2, 11-9 Chakira Derman CUNE
12 Sanchez Derman o8
Kyla Metro Bth 6-2, 6-3 6-0, 6-1 Carlotta Klee FU
Avakian Jensen
Liz Calderon DU 6-4, 6-4 6-3, 6-2 Espinal Rocio OKWU
13 Calderon Rocio 29
Zara Littlejohn WWU 6-1, 6-3 6-2, 6-0 Hayden Bellamy KWU
Bailey Hudson
Elaina Fenton Mid 6-3, 6-3 6-1, 6-2 Stefany Simplicio MU
14 Bailey Hudson 30
Kailee Bailey MU 6-3, 7-6 (2) 6-4, 6-4 Paulina Hudson TXWES
Avakian Sanchez
Alexandra Persson OU 1-6, 6-1, 10-6 4-6, 6-1, 10-3 Kaja Brunzlow TXWES
15 Persson Brunzlow 31
Alana Lopez Pagan CUNE 6-1, 6-0 6-3, 6-4 Alexa Richert CUNE
Avakian Sanchez
Silva Avakian FU 6-2, 6-3 6-0, 6-2 Camila Sanchez MAC
16 Avakian Sanchez 32
Shannon Finn USM 6-1, 6-2 6-1, 6-1 Mia Rojas USM




L1

L2

L3

L4

L5

L6

L7

L8

L9

L10

L11

L12

L13

L14

L15

L16

ITA CENTRAL WEST REGIONAL

Women's Singles Draw Consolation

1A

REGIONAL

Consolation Champion

Huerta

Henderson

8-6

Dawes

8-2

Carter

Finn- USM

Wilsher- AU
Wilsher
W/D (INJ)
Ramos- MMC
Steadman-BU
Dmitrijevic
8-1
Dimitrijevic-Wwu
Kuhn-SC
Van Drunen
8-4
Van Drunen- MAC
Margaritov- SC
Margaritov
9-8 (5)
Castillo Paz-Bth
Villa-TC
Harris
8-5
Harris-HC
Hinricher- MAC
Metro-Bth
W/D INJ
Metro-Bth
Littlejohn-wWwu
Fanton
8-4
Fanton-MU
Lopez Pagan-CU
Finn
9-8 (5)

Semi Finalist Semi Finalist

Mistereck

84

Mahoney

8-6

Bellamy

8-2

Richert

WID (INJ)

Jean-Louis-AU

Huerta-BC

Gaboardi-SC

Guntren-MC

Dawes-BC

Carter-HU

Evans-KWU

Linn-BU

Mistereck-Bth

Mahoney-BC

Klee-FU

Bellamy-KWU

Simplicio-MC

Richert-CU

Rojas-USM

L17

L18

Henderson-OKWUL 19

L20

L21

L22

L23

L24

L25

L26

L27

L28

L29

L30

L31

L32
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